Superior Court of California, County of Alameda

Current Plans

Medical

Dental

Vision

Long Term Disability (LTD)
Life Insurance -

Basic Life & AD&D
Voluntary Life

Voluntary AD&D
Dependent Life

Flexible Spending Accounts
Health & Dependent Care
Employee Assistance
Program

Pet Insurance

Legal Plan & Identify Theft

Cancer Indemnity

Exhibit 1

Attachment to Benefit Broker Proposals

Vendor/Carrier

Kaiser Permanente
HMO
Sutter Health Plus
HMO
Operating Engineers
(union plan) —

(1) Kaiser

(2) Blue Cross

Delta Dental PPO
Deltacare USA (DHMO)
Operating Engineers
(union plan) -Delta
Dental

Vision Service Plan
(VSP)

(including OE
enrollments)

The Hartford Insurance

The Standard

Basic Pacific

Claremont

Nationwide
ARAG

Allstate

Estimated numbers of enrollments as of April 2020

Number of
Enrollees
389

135

49
12

578
29
61

372

97

721
254
178

178

725

Number of
Dependents
405

150

89
19

690
28
78

373

149

Total

794

285

138
31

1,268

57
139

745

97

721
254
178
149

178

725

24
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