Superior Court of California, County of Alameda

Attachment to Benefit Broker Proposals

Current Plans	Vendor/Carrier	Number of Enrollees	Number of	Total
			Dependents	
Medical	Kaiser Permanente HMO	389	405	794
	Sutter Health Plus HMO	135	150	285
	Operating Engineers (union plan) –			
	(1) Kaiser	49	89	138
	(2) Blue Cross	12	19	31
Dental	Delta Dental PPO	578	690	1,268
	Deltacare USA (DHMO)	29	28	57
	Operating Engineers (union plan) -Delta Dental	61	78	139
Vision	Vision Service Plan (VSP) (including OE enrollments)	372	373	745
Long Term Disability (LTD)	The Hartford Insurance	97		97
, , ,		-		
Life Insurance -	The Standard			
Basic Life & AD&D		721		721
Voluntary Life		254		254
Voluntary AD&D		178		178
Dependent Life		1,0	149	149
Flexible Spending Accounts Health & Dependent Care	Basic Pacific	178		178
Employee Assistance	Claremont	725		725
Program				
Pet Insurance	Nationwide			24
Legal Plan & Identify Theft	ARAG			9
<u> </u>	Alletete			-
Cancer Indemnity	Allstate			7

Estimated numbers of enrollments as of April 2020